Whitmores Bus Lines

Route 70 | Strathfieldsaye

Monday to Friday
Service Information H J H J H J
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) am am am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Bendigo Station/Railway Pl (Bendigo) 6:30, 7:00 7:34 - - 8:23) 9:23 10:23| 11:23] 12:23] 1:23] 2:23 3:08/ 3:08 3:40| 3:40 4:18
Mitchell St Central - Bay B/Mitchell St (Bendigo) 6:31 7:01 7:35 - - 8:24| 9:24 10:24| 11:24) 12:24| 1:24) 2:24] 311 311 3:43] 343 4:19
Mundy St/Pall Mall (Bendigo) 6:34 7:04 7:38 - - 8:27| 9:27, 10:27| 11:27, 12:27) 1:27) 2:27| 314, 314 3:46| 346 4:22
Mundy St/Myers St (Bendigo) 6:39) 7:09 743 - - 8:32| 9:32 10:32| 11:32] 12:32| 1:32] 2:32| 3:19] 3:19| 351 351 4:27
Brougham St/Williamson St (Bendigo) 6:400 7:10 7:44 - - 8:33) 1 9:33 10:33| 11:33] 12:33] 1:33] 2:33 3:20] 3:20 3:52| 3:52| 4:28
Havlin St/Williamson St (Kennington) 6:400 7:10 744 - - 8:33 9:33 10:33| 11:33 12:33| 1:33] 2:33 3:20] 3:20 3:52| 3:52| 4:28
Shipp St/Williamson St (Kennington) 6:400 7:10 7:44 - - 8:33 9:33 10:33| 11:33] 12:33] 1:33] 2:33 321 321 353 3:53 4:28
Neale St/Townsend St (Kennington) 6:41 7:11 745 - - 8:34| 9:34) 10:34| 11:34) 12:34| 1:34) 2:34| 321 321 353 3:53 4:29
Nish St/Curtin St (Flora Hill) - - 3:23 3:55
Bendigo Cres/Curtin St (Flora Hill) - - 3:23 3:55
Bendigo South East College/Curtin St (Flora Hill) - - 3:25 3:57
La Trobe University/Keck St (Flora Hill) - - 3:26 3:58
La Trobe Uni/Ellis St (Strathdale) - - 3:27 3:59
Strath Village SC/Edwards Rd (Kennington) - - 3:28 4:00
Strath-Haven Community/Condon St (Kennington) 6:43 7:13)  7:47 - - 8:36/ 9:36| 10:36/ 11:36 12:36| 1:36] 2:36| 3:24, 329 356/ 4:01 4:31
Reservoir Rd/Condon St (Strathdale) 6:44 T7:14 748 - - 8:37| 9:37, 10:37| 11:37, 12:37| 1:37, 2:37| 3:26] 3:30 3:58 4:02 4:32
Kairn Rd/Bendigo-Redesdale Rd (Flora Hill) 6:45 7:15  7:49 - - 8:38/ 9:38 10:38/ 11:38 12:38 1:38 2:38 3:27, 3:31 359 4:03 4:33
Centaur Cl/Saxby Dr (Strathfieldsaye) 6:49 7:19 7:53] 8:20 8:20 8:42 942 10:42 11:42| 12:42) 1:42] 2:42 3:31 3:35 4:03] 4:.07 4:37
Midas St/Saxby Dr (Strathfieldsaye) 6:49 7:19 7:53 8:220 8:20 8:42 942 10:42 11:42] 12:42) 1:42] 2:42 3:31 335 4:03] 4:.07 4:37
Brentwood Bvd/Baymont Dr (Strathfieldsaye) 6:49 7:19 7:53] 8:221 821 8142 942 10:42 11:42| 12:42) 1:42] 2:42 3:32] 3:36 4:04] 4:.08 4:37
Amesbury Pl/Brentwood Bvd (Strathfieldsaye) 6:50 7:200 7:54| 8:221 821 8:43  9:43| 10:43 11:43| 12:43 1:43] 2:43 3:32 3:36 4:04| 4:.08 4:38
Clover Cl/Brentwood Bvd (Strathfieldsaye) 6:50 7:200 7:54| 8:22 8:22] 8:43 943 10:43 11:43| 12:43 1:43] 2:43 3:32] 3:36 4:04| 4:.08 4:38
Ryalls Lane/Waterford Dr (Strathfieldsaye) 6:50 7:200 7:54| 8:22 8:22 8:43 943 10:43 11:43| 12:43 1:43] 2:43  3:33] 3:37 4:05| 4:.09 4:38
Redwood Dr/Ryalls Lane (Strathfieldsaye) 6:51 7:21 7:55| 8:23 8:23 8:44 944 10:44 11:44) 12:44  1:44] 2:44 333 337 4:05| 4:.09 4:39
Sunset Dr/Ryalls Lane (Strathfieldsaye) 6:51 7:21 7:55| 8:24  8:24] 8:44 944 10:44 11:44) 12:44  1:44] 2:44  3:34] 338 4:06] 4:10 4:39
Cumberland Tce/Sussex St (Strathfieldsaye) 6:53 7:23 7:57| 8:225 825/ 8:46  9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46  1:46] 2:46 3:37 341  4:09] 4:13 441
Early Learning Centre/Regent St (Strathfieldsaye) 6:54| 7:24 7:58/ 8:26 8:26] 8:47  9:47| 10:47 11:47| 12:47, 1:47| 2:47  3:38] 342 4110 414 442
York Cl/Regent St (Strathfieldsaye) 6:54| 7:24 7:58/ 8:27 827 847 947 10:47 11:47) 12:47, 1:47| 2:47  3:38] 342 410 4:14 442
Strathfieldsaye CFA/Tannery Lane (Strathfieldsaye) 6:55| 7:25 7:59| 8:27 8:27| 8:48 9:48| 10:48 11:48| 12:48  1:48/ 2:48 3:39 3:43 4111 4:15 443
Taylors Lane/Elsworth Dr (Strathfieldsaye) 6:56/ 7:27, 8:.01 829 829 850 949 10:49 11:49 12:49 1:49 2:49 341 345 4:113] 417 444
Gordon Ct/Bassett Dr (Strathfieldsaye) 6:57| 7:28 802 829 829 851 950 10:50 11:50/ 12:50 1:50| 2:50 3:42] 3:46 4:14] 4:18 445
Bassett Dr (Strathfieldsaye) 6:57| 7:28 802 830 830 851 9:50 10:50 11:50/ 12:50 1:50| 2:50 3:42] 3:46 4:14] 4:18 445
Clydebank Ct/Bassett Dr (Strathfieldsaye) 6:58/ 7:29 803 830 830 852 951 10:51 11:51 12:51 1:51] 2:51  3:43] 347 4:15] 419  4:46
Strathfieldsaye Rd/Blucher St (Strathfieldsaye) 6:59 7:30 8:04 830 830 853 952 10:52 11:52| 12:52) 1:52| 2:52 3:44] 3:48  4:16] 4:20 4:47
St Francis Of The Fields/Apsley St (Strathfieldsaye) - - - - 8:31 - - - - - - - - - - - -
Strathfieldsaye PS/Uxbridge St (Strathfieldsaye) - - - - 8:33 - - - - - - - - - - - -
Strathfieldsaye Rd/Blucher St (Strathfieldsaye) - - - - 8:36 - - - - - - - - - - - -
Monday to Friday
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) pm pm pm pm
Bendigo Station/Railway Pl (Bendigo) 5:12| 5:31 6:10 6:35
Mitchell St Central - Bay B/Mitchell St (Bendigo) 5:13) 5:32 6:11 6:36
Mundy St/Pall Mall (Bendigo) 5:16/ 5:35| 6:14| 6:39
Mundy St/Myers St (Bendigo) 5:21) 5:40 6:19 6:44
Brougham St/Williamson St (Bendigo) 5:22| 5141 6:20 6:45
Havlin St/Williamson St (Kennington) 5:22| 5141 6:20 6:45
Shipp St/Williamson St (Kennington) 5:22| 5141 6:20 6:45
Neale St/Townsend St (Kennington) 5:23) 5142 6:21 6:46
Strath-Haven Community/Condon St (Kennington) 5:25| 5:44) 6:23 6:48
Reservoir Rd/Condon St (Strathdale) 5:26/ 5145 6:24 6:49
Kairn Rd/Bendigo-Redesdale Rd (Flora Hill) 5:27| 5146/ 6:25 6:50
Centaur Cl/Saxby Dr (Strathfieldsaye) 5:31 5:50 6:29 6:54
Midas St/Saxby Dr (Strathfieldsaye) 5:31 5:50 6:29 6:54
Brentwood Bvd/Baymont Dr (Strathfieldsaye) 5:31 5:50 6:29 6:54
Amesbury Pl/Brentwood Bvd (Strathfieldsaye) 5:32| 5:51 6:30 6:55
Clover Cl/Brentwood Bvd (Strathfieldsaye) 5:32| 5:51 6:30 6:55
Ryalls Lane/Waterford Dr (Strathfieldsaye) 5:32| 5:51 6:30 6:55
Redwood Dr/Ryalls Lane (Strathfieldsaye) 5:33) 5:52 6:31 6:56
Sunset Dr/Ryalls Lane (Strathfieldsaye) 5:33) 5:52| 6:31 6:56
Cumberland Tce/Sussex St (Strathfieldsaye) 5:35| 5:54| 6:33 6:58
Early Learning Centre/Regent St (Strathfieldsaye) 5:36| 5:55| 6:34| 6:59
York Cl/Regent St (Strathfieldsaye) 5:36| 5:55| 6:34 6:59
Strathfieldsaye CFA/Tannery Lane (Strathfieldsaye) 5:37] 5:56/ 6:35  7:00
Taylors Lane/Elsworth Dr (Strathfieldsaye) 5:38/ 5:57| 6:36 7:01
Gordon Ct/Bassett Dr (Strathfieldsaye) 5:39| 5:58/ 6:37] 7:02
Bassett Dr (Strathfieldsaye) 5:39| 5:58/ 6:37 7:02
Clydebank Ct/Bassett Dr (Strathfieldsaye) 5:40/ 5:59/ 6:38  7:03
Strathfieldsaye Rd/Blucher St (Strathfieldsaye) 5:41 6:000 6:39 7:04

Service Information
H = School Holidays only J =School Days only




Whitmores Bus Lines
Route 70 |Strathfieldsaye

Bendigo Station/Railway Pl (Bendigo)

Mitchell St Central - Bay B/Mitchell St (Bendigo)
Mundy St/Pall Mall (Bendigo)

Mundy St/Myers St (Bendigo)

Brougham St/Williamson St (Bendigo)

Havlin St/Williamson St (Kennington)

Shipp St/Williamson St (Kennington)

Neale St/Townsend St (Kennington)
Strath-Haven Community/Condon St (Kennington)
Reservoir Rd/Condon St (Strathdale)

Kairn Rd/Bendigo-Redesdale Rd (Flora Hill)
Centaur Cl/Saxby Dr (Strathfieldsaye)

Midas St/Saxby Dr (Strathfieldsaye)

Brentwood Bvd/Baymont Dr (Strathfieldsaye)
Amesbury Pl/Brentwood Bvd (Strathfieldsaye)
Clover Cl/Brentwood Bvd (Strathfieldsaye)

Ryalls Lane/Waterford Dr (Strathfieldsaye)
Redwood Dr/Ryalls Lane (Strathfieldsaye)
Sunset Dr/Ryalls Lane (Strathfieldsaye)
Cumberland Tce/Sussex St (Strathfieldsaye)
Early Learning Centre/Regent St (Strathfieldsaye)
York Cl/Regent St (Strathfieldsaye)
Strathfieldsaye CFA/Tannery Lane (Strathfieldsaye)
Taylors Lane/Elsworth Dr (Strathfieldsaye)
Gordon Ct/Bassett Dr (Strathfieldsaye)

Bassett Dr (Strathfieldsaye)

Clydebank Ct/Bassett Dr (Strathfieldsaye)
Strathfieldsaye Rd/Blucher St (Strathfieldsaye)

8:15
8:20
8:21)
8:21
8:21)
8:22]
8:24
8:25
8:26]
8:30]
8:30]
8:30]
8:31)
8:31
8:31)
8:32
8:32]
8:34
8:35]
8:35
8:36]
8:37
8:38]
8:38
8:39]
8:40

9:17]
822
9:23]
9:23]
9:23]
9:24
9:26]
02
9:27]
9:31
9:31]
9:31
9:32]
9:32]
9:32]
9:33]
9:33]
9:35]
9:36]
9:36/
9:37]
9:38
9:39]
9:39)
9:40]
9:41]

10:17
10:22
10:23
10:23
10:23
10:24
10:26
10:27
10:27
10:31
10:31
10:31
10:32
10:32
10:32
10:33
10:33
10:35
10:36
10:36
10:37
10:38
10:39
10:39
10:40
10:41

11:17
11:21
11:22
11:22
11:22
11:23
11:25
11:26
11:27
11:31
11:31
11:31
11:32
11:32
11:32
11:33
11:33
11:35
11:36
11:36
11:37
11:38
11:39
11:39
11:40
11:41

12:17
112:27)
12:23
12:23
12:23
12:24
12:26
112227/
12:28
12:32
12:32
12:32
12:33
12:33
12:33
12:34
12:34
12:36
12:37
12:37
12:38
12:39
12:40
12:40
12:41
12:42

1:17
1:22)
1:23
1:23
1:23
1:24
1:26
1:27/
1:28
1:32
1:32
1:32
1:33
1:33
1:33
1:34
1:34
1:36
1:37
1:37
1:38
1:39
1:40
1:40
1:41
1:42

2:17
222
2:23
2:23
2:23
2:24
2:26
2:21/
2:28
2:32
2:32
2:32
2:33
2:33
2:33
2:34
2:34
2:36
2:37
2:37
2:38
2:39
2:40
2:40
2:41
2:42

3:17
3:22
3:23
3:23
3:23
3:24
3:26
3:27
3:28
3:32
3:32
3:32
3:33
3:33
3:33
3:34
3:34
3:36
3:37
3:37
3:38
3:39
3:40
3:40
3:41
3:42

4:17
4:22
4:23
4:23
4:23
4:24
4:26
4:27
4:28
4:32
4:32
4:32
4:33
4:33
4:33
4:34
4:34
4:36
4:37
4:37
4:38
4:39
4:40
4:40
4:41
4:42

5:18
5:23
5:24
5:24
5:24
5:25
5:27
5:28
5:29
5:33
5:33
5:33
5:34
5:34
5:34
5:35
5:35
6:37
5:38
5:38
5:39
5:40
5:41
5:41
5:42
5:43

6:18
6:23
6:24
6:24
6:24
6:25
6:27
6:28
6:29
6:33
6:33
6:33
6:34
6:34
6:34
6:35
6:35
6:37
6:38
6:38
6:39
6:40
6:41
6:41
6:42
6:43




Whitmores Bus Lines

Route 70 |Bendigo Station
Service operates from 31.01.2021 until 26.10.2021

Monday to Friday
H J H J

Service Information

Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) am am am am am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm
Strathfieldsaye Rd/Blucher St (Strathfieldsaye) 5:57| 6:20, 7:09| 7:36 7:36] 8:04 804 853 953 10:53 11:53| 12:53 ~ 1:53 2:53  3:49] 4:24  4:56
Clydebank Ct/Bassett Dr (Strathfieldsaye) 5:58/ 6:21 7:10) 7:37 7:37| 805 805 854 9:54] 10:54 11:54| 12:54  1:54] 2:54 350 4:25 «4:57
Bassett Dr (Strathfieldsaye) 558/ 6:21 7:10f 7:37 7:37| 805 805 854 9:54] 10:54 11:54| 12:54  1:54] 2:54  3:50| 4:25 4:57
Elsworth Dr/Taylors Lane (Strathfieldsaye) 5:58/ 6:21 7:10f 7:37 7:37| 805 805 854 9:54] 10:54 11:54| 12:54  1:54| 2:54  3:50| 4:25 4:57
Taylors Lane/Elsworth Dr (Strathfieldsaye) 5,59 6:22) 7:11] 7:38 7:38/ 8:06 806/ 855 955/ 10:55 11:55/ 12:55 ~ 1:55| 2:55 ~3:51] 4:26  4:58
Alfred Way/Tannery Lane (Strathfieldsaye) 6:01 6:24 7:13) 7:40 7:40 808 808 857 957 10:57 11:57| 12:57 1:57] 2:57 3:53] 4:28 5:00
York Cl/Regent St (Strathfieldsaye) 6:02| 6:25 7:14| T7:41 7:41 809 809 858 958 10:58 11:58/ 12:58 1:58/ 2:58 3:54| 4:29 5:01
Early Learning Centre/Regent St (Strathfieldsaye) 6:02/ 6:25 7:14] T7:41 7:41 809 809 858 9:58 10:58 11:58/ 12:58  1:58 2:58 3:54| 4:29 5:01
Tannery Lane/Guys Hill Rd (Strathfieldsaye) 6:02| 6:25 7:14/ T7:41 7:41 810 810 858 9:58/ 10:58 11:58/ 12:58 1:58/ 2:58 3:54| 4:29 5:01
Sunset Dr/Ryalls Lane (Strathfieldsaye) 6:03| 6:26) 7:15| 7:42 7:42) 811 811 859 959 10:59 11:59| 12:59  1:59] 2:59  3:55| 4:30 5:02
Redwood Dr/Ryalls Lane (Strathfieldsaye) 6:04| 6:27 7:16] 7:43 7:43 812 812 9:00 10:000 11:00 12:00/ 1:00 2:00, 3:00 3:56/ 4:31 5:03
Ryalls Lane/Waterford Dr (Strathfieldsaye) 6:04 6:27 7:16] 7:43 7:43 813 813 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00f 1:00 2:00 3:00 3:56/ 4:31 5:03
Clover Cl/Brentwood Bvd (Strathfieldsaye) 6:05 6:28 7:17| T7:44 7:44 814 814 9:01 10:01] 11:01 12:01 1:01 2:01 3:01 357 4:32 5:04
Amesbury Pl/Brentwood Bvd (Strathfieldsaye) 6:05| 6:28 ~7:17| T7:44 7:44 815 815 9:01 10:01] 11:01 12:01] 1:01 2:01 3:01 3:57] 4:32 5:04
Brentwood Bvd/Baymont Dr (Strathfieldsaye) 6:05 6:28 7:17| T:44 7:44 816 816/ 9:01 10:01] 11:01 12:01 1:01 2:01 3:01 357 4:32 5:04
Druid Pl/Saxby Dr (Strathfieldsaye) 6:07| 6:30 7:19| 7:46 7:46 819 819 9:03 10:03] 11:03 12:03 1:03 2:03 3:03 359 4:34 5:06
Saxby Dr/Strathfieldsaye Rd (Strathfieldsaye) 6:07| 6:30 7:19| 7:46 7:46/ 8:19 819 9:03 10:03] 11:03 12:03 1:03 2:03] 3:03 359 4:34 5:06
\(/}zarranwah ;Dr/Bendigo - Redesdale Rd 6:11 6:34 7:23) 7:50 7:50 8224 824 9:07 10:07 11:07, 12:07| 1:07 2:07] 3:07 4:03] 4:38 5:10
ennington

Birch Gr/Condon St (Kennington) 6:12| 6:35 7:24/ 751 7:51 825 825 9:08 10:08/ 11:08 12:08 1:08 2:08 3:08 4:04 4:39 5:11
Kennington Village SC/Condon St (Kennington) 6:12/ 6:35 7:24 751 751 826 826 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 1:08 2:08 3:08 4:04 4:39 5:11
Strath Village SC/Edwards Rd (Kennington) 7:52 8:27

La Trobe University/Ellis St (Flora Hill) 7:53 8:28

Bendigo South East College/Curtin St (Flora Hill) 7:55 8:30

Bendigo Cres/Curtin St (Flora Hill) 7:56 8:31

Neale St/Townsend St (Kennington) 6:14| 6:37, 7:26] 7:53 7:57 828 832 9:10 10:10/ 11:10 12:10, 1:10 2:10, 3:10 4:06] 4:41 5:13
Havlin St/Williamson St (Kennington) 6:15| 6:38 ~ 7:27| 7:54 7:58 829 833 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 1:11  2:11 311 4:07] 4:42 5:14
Hopper St/Williamson St (Bendigo) 6:16/ 6:39 7:28/ 7:55 800 830 835 9:12 10:12] 11:12 12:12] 1:12 2:12) 3:12 4:08/ 4:43 5:15
Mollison St/Williamson St (Bendigo) 6:17| 6:40 7:29] 7:56 801 832 836/ 9:13 10:13] 11:13 12:13] 1:13  2:13] 3:13  4:09] 4:44 5:16
Mundy St/Myers St (Bendigo) 6:18/ 6:41 7:30) 7:57 802 833 837 9114 10:14] 11:14 12:14] 1:14 2:14] 314  4:10] 445 5:17
Mundy St/McCrae St (Bendigo) 6:200 6:43 7:32) 7:59 804 835 839 9:16 10:18 11:18 12:18 1:18 2:18  3:18 4:14 4:47 5:19
Bull St/Pall Mall (Bendigo) 6:21 6:44 7:32] 7:59 804 835 839 9:16 10:18/ 11:18 12:18/ 1:18 2:18/ 3:18 4:14] 4:47 5:19
Mitchell St Central - Bay A/Mitchell St (Bendigo) 6:23| 6:46 ~ 7:33) 800 805 837 840 9:17 10:19 11:19 12:19 1:19 2:19 319 4:15] 4:48 5:20
Bendigo Station/Railway Pl (Bendigo) 6:25 6:48 ~ 7:34| 8:03 808 840 843 9:21 10:21] 11:21 12:21] 1:21 2:21] 321 4117 452 524

Monday to Friday

Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) pm pm pm
Strathfieldsaye Rd/Blucher St (Strathfieldsaye) 5:41 6:05 7:11
Clydebank Ct/Bassett Dr (Strathfieldsaye) 5:42| 6:06 7:12
Bassett Dr (Strathfieldsaye) 5:42| 6:06 7:12
Elsworth Dr/Taylors Lane (Strathfieldsaye) 5:42| 6:06 7:12
Taylors Lane/Elsworth Dr (Strathfieldsaye) 5:43 6:07| 7:13
Alfred Way/Tannery Lane (Strathfieldsaye) 5:45/ 6:09  7:15
York Cl/Regent St (Strathfieldsaye) 5:46/ 6:10 7:16
Early Learning Centre/Regent St (Strathfieldsaye) 5:46/ 6:10 7:16
Tannery Lane/Guys Hill Rd (Strathfieldsaye) 5:46/ 6:10 7:16
Sunset Dr/Ryalls Lane (Strathfieldsaye) 5:47| 6:11 7:17
Redwood Dr/Ryalls Lane (Strathfieldsaye) 5:48/ 6:12] 7:18
Ryalls Lane/Waterford Dr (Strathfieldsaye) 5:48 6:12) 7:18
Clover Cl/Brentwood Bvd (Strathfieldsaye) 5:49 6:13 7:19
Amesbury Pl/Brentwood Bvd (Strathfieldsaye) 5:49 6:13 7:19
Brentwood Bvd/Baymont Dr (Strathfieldsaye) 5:49 6:13 7:19
Druid Pl/Saxby Dr (Strathfieldsaye) 5:51 6:15| 7:21
Saxby Dr/Strathfieldsaye Rd (Strathfieldsaye) 5:51 6:15 7:21
Warranwah Dr/Bendigo - Redesdale Rd 5:55/ 6:19  7:25
(Kennington)

Birch Gr/Condon St (Kennington) 5:56| 6:20 7:26
Kennington Village SC/Condon St (Kennington) 5:56/ 6:20 7:26
Neale St/Townsend St (Kennington) 5:58/ 6:22| 7:28
Havlin St/Williamson St (Kennington) 5:59| 6:23 7:29
Hopper St/Williamson St (Bendigo) 6:00] 6:24/ 7:30
Mollison St/Williamson St (Bendigo) 6:01 6:25 7:31
Mundy St/Myers St (Bendigo) 6:02| 6:26 7:32
Mundy St/McCrae St (Bendigo) 6:04/ 6:28 7:36
Bull St/Pall Mall (Bendigo) 6:04| 6:28 7:36
Mitchell St Central - Bay A/Mitchell St (Bendigo) 6:05| 6:29  7:37
Bendigo Station/Railway Pl (Bendigo) 6:09] 6:33 7:39

Service Information
H = School Holidays only J =School Days only




Whitmores Bus Lines

Route 70 |Bendigo Station

Saturday
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm
Strathfieldsaye Rd/Blucher St (Strathfieldsaye) 7:40  8:40 9:42| 10:43 11:43| 12:43  1:43] 2:43  3:143] 4:43 5143
Clydebank Ct/Bassett Dr (Strathfieldsaye) 741 8:41 943 10:44 11:44) 12:44  1:44] 2:44 344 444 544
Bassett Dr (Strathfieldsaye) 741 8:41 943 10:44 11:44) 12:44  1:44] 2:44  3:44] 444 5144
Elsworth Dr/Taylors Lane (Strathfieldsaye) 741 8:41 943 10:44 11:44) 12:44  1:44] 2:44 344 444 544
Taylors Lane/Elsworth Dr (Strathfieldsaye) 7:42)  8:42) 9:44| 10:45 11:45 12:45 1:45| 2:45 3145 4:45 545
Alfred Way/Tannery Lane (Strathfieldsaye) 7:44) 844, 946 10:47 11:47) 12:47  1:47| 2:47 3147 447 547
York Cl/Regent St (Strathfieldsaye) 7:45/  8:45  9:47| 10:48 11:48| 12:48  1:48) 2:48 3:48 4:48 548
Early Learning Centre/Regent St (Strathfieldsaye) 745  8:45 < 9:47) 10:48 11:48 12:48  1:48/ 2:48 3:48 4:48 548
Tannery Lane/Guys Hill Rd (Strathfieldsaye) 7:45/  8:45  9:47| 10:48 11:48| 12:48  1:48/ 2:48 3:48/ 4:48 548
Sunset Dr/Ryalls Lane (Strathfieldsaye) 746/ 8:46, 9:48/ 10:49 11:49 12:49 1:49] 2:49 3149 4:49 5149
Redwood Dr/Ryalls Lane (Strathfieldsaye) 747/ 847 949 10:50 11:50/ 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50, 4:50 5:50
Ryalls Lane/Waterford Dr (Strathfieldsaye) 747 847 949 10:50 11:50, 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50, 4:50  5:50
Clover Cl/Brentwood Bvd (Strathfieldsaye) 7:48/ 8:48 9,50/ 10:51 11:51 12:51 1:51] 2:51 3:51 4:51 5:51
Amesbury Pl/Brentwood Bvd (Strathfieldsaye) 7:48/ 8148 9550 10:51 11:51] 12:51 1:51] 2:51 3:51 4:51 5:51
Brentwood Bvd/Baymont Dr (Strathfieldsaye) 7:48/ 8:48 950/ 10:51 11:51 12:51 1:51] 2:51 3:51] 4:51 5:51
Druid Pl/Saxby Dr (Strathfieldsaye) 750 850 9:52| 10:53 11:53| 12:53  1:53] 2:53 3:53 4:53 5:53
Saxby Dr/Strathfieldsaye Rd (Strathfieldsaye) 7:50 850 9:52| 10:53 11:53| 12:53 ~ 1:53] 2:53  3:53 4:53 5:53
Warranwah Dr/Bendigo - Redesdale Rd 7:54/ 854 9556/ 10:57, 11:57| 12:57 1:57| 2:57 3:57| 457 5:57
(Kennington)
Birch Gr/Condon St (Kennington) 7:55/ 855 9:57| 10:58 11:58/ 12:58  1:58/ 2:58 3:58/ 4:58  5:58
Kennington Village SC/Condon St (Kennington) 7:55| 855 9:57 10:58 11:58/ 12:58  1:58/ 2:58 3:58 4:58 5:58
Neale St/Townsend St (Kennington) 7:56/ 856/ 9:58/ 10:59 11:59| 12:59  1:59] 2:59 3:59 4:59  5:59
Havlin St/Williamson St (Kennington) 7:57/ 857 959 11:00 12:00, 1:00 2:00f 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00
Hopper St/Williamson St (Bendigo) 7:58/ 8:58 10:00/ 11:01 12:01 1:01 2:01] 3:01 4:01 501 6:01
Mollison St/Williamson St (Bendigo) 7:59/ 859 10:01] 11:02 12:02 1:02 2:02] 3:02 4:02] 5:02 6:02
Mundy St/Myers St (Bendigo) 8:000 9:00, 10:02] 11:03 12:03 1:03 2:03 3:03 4:03 5:03 6:03
Mundy St/McCrae St (Bendigo) 8:03) 9:05 10:05 11:06 12:06/ 1:06 2:06/ 3:06 4:06 5:06 6:06
Bull St/Pall Mall (Bendigo) 8:03| 9:06/ 10:06/ 11:07 12:07| 1:06 2:06/ 3:06 4:06/ 5:06 6:06
Mitchell St Central - Bay A/Mitchell St (Bendigo) 8:05/ 9:08 10:08 11:09 12:09 1:08 2:08 3:08 4:08 5:08 6:08
Bendigo Station/Railway Pl (Bendigo) 8:08/ 9:11 10:11] 11:12) 12:12) 1:11  2:11] 311 4111 5:111) 6:11
Customer Information
For more information or to give feedback
visit ptv.vic.gov.au or call 1800 800 007

All times are subject to alteration without notice.




	Linie 70
	Strathfieldsaye
	Monday to Friday
	Saturday

	Bendigo Station
	Monday to Friday
	Saturday



